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Daniel Bladon

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Daniel Bladon
Postcode W1W 7LT
Date of birth April 1978

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
COMPANION APPS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SYNERGIX MEDICAL STAFFING
LIMITED

DCA INNOVATION LIMITED
MANBOX LIMITED
MEDITERRANEAN ENERGY &
PETROLEUM COMPANY LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
08312524

Number
09194326

08737029
07079411
06961697

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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913956947

913956947
85 Great Portland Street

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
29/11/2012

App. Date
29/08/2014

17/10/2013
18/11/2009
14/07/2009

Res. Date

Res. Date
13/07/2017

13/07/2017

11/07/2014

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director



